®
The Kestrel Stage Series is a portable, free standing electric screen. It is ideal for Rental & Staging or other commercial
(Pro AV) applications where a mobile projection screen would be required.
Scan for product
video
2015 Kestrel Stage Series Product Brochure
Kestrel Series
Kestrel Stage Series

Border (A4)
Overall
Height (B)
View
Height
(B1)
Screen
Height
(B2)
Top Masking
Border (B3)
Bottom Border
(B4)
Overal Height w/
Travel Case (B5)
FE110V-TC 110" (4:3) 94.7 87.2 91.1 92.5 2.0 91.3 65.3 86.9 2.4 19.3 122.9
FE131V-TC 131" (4:3) 113.6 104.6 108.5 110.5 2.0 90.5 78.5 85.5 2.4 4.7 122.1
FE100H-TC 100"(16:9) 94.9 87.1 91.1 92.0 2.0 86.6 49.0 80.3 2.4 28.9 118.2
FE120H-TC 120"(16:9) 113.5 104.6 108.5 111.2 2.0 86.6 58.8 80.7 2.4 19.5 118.1
FE150H-TC 150"(16:9) 139.8 130.7 134.7 137.2 2.0 101.0 73.5 95.1 2.4 19.2 132.5
FE125X-TC 125"(16:10) 115.0 106.0 109.9 111.2 2.0 92.7 66.0 87.8 2.4 19.4 124.3
FE154X-TC 154" (16:10) 139.8 130.6 134.5 137.2 2.0 103.1 81.6 98.8 2.4 14.8 135.5
Unit: mm
2www.elitescreens.com/kestrelstage
Note: Data Error ±1". The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture
modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.